
 

 

 

Reporting Term Ending Dates: 

Term MaST 

T1 9/19 

T2 11/1 

T3 12/16 

T4 2/16 

T5 4/6 

T6 5/24 
 

Report Cards:   

 Issued on the fifth school day after the end 

of the reporting period 
 

MaST Graduation:  

 Thursday, May 25 @ 6:00pm 
 

Student Makeup Days:   
Remote Learning Days may be implemented for any 

missed school days due to weather or emergency 

closures.  BOE may opt to use a Saturday during the 

week of a canceled school day, extend the school year, 

or use accumulated instructional hours. 
 

Calendar Legend: 

School Days 
 Regular school for students/staff 

 

First/Last Day 
 Start/End Day for students 

 

Holiday 
 No School for staff/students 

 
     

Annual Vacation Leave 
 No school for staff/students 

 
     

Workday 
 No school for students 

 

Mandatory Workdays (School) 
 No school for students 

 

Mandatory Workdays (District) 
 No school for students 

 

Asynchronous Remote Learning 
 Optional Teacher Workday 

 

 

Approval Date by the CCPS BOE: 

November 1, 2022 

2022-2023 CCPS MaST Academic School Calendar 
 

July  August  September  October 

Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr 

    1  1 2 3 4 5     1 

 

2 

 

 3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

 

7 

 4 5 6 7 8  8 9 10 11 12  5 

  

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9  10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 11 12 13 14 15  15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 

 

16 

 

 17 

  

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 18 19 20 21 22  22

 

23 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

 19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

 24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 25 26 27 28 29  29 

 

30 

 

31 

 

   26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

 31 

 

    

            
     

 
     

 

November  December  January  February 

Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr 

 1 2 3 4     1 2  2 

8 

3 4 5 6    1 2 3 

7 8 9 10 11  5 6 7 8 9  9 10 11 12 13  6 7 8 9 10 

14 15 16 17 18  12 13 14 15 16  16 17 18 19 20  13 14 15 16 17 

21 22 23 24 25  19 20 21 22 23  23 24 25 26 27  20 21 22 23 24 

28 29 30    26 27 28 29 30  30 

 

31     27 28    
                       

 

March  April  May  June 

Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr  Mo Tu We Th Fr 

  1 2 3  3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5     1 2 

6 7 8 9 10  10 11 12 13 14  8 9 10 11 12  5 6 7 8 9 

13 14 15 16 17  17 18 19 20 21  15 16 17 18 19  12 13 14 15 16 

20 21 22 23 24  24 25 26 27 28  22 23 24 25 26  19 20 21 22 23 

27 28 29 30 31  
     

 29 30 31    26 27 28 29 30 

      
     

 
     

 
     

 

 
 @CarteretK12  

 @carteretk12  
 www.carteretcountyschools.org  

 

 

 

https://carteretk12.sharepoint.com/sites/CentralServices2/Shared Documents/Calendar/2020-2021 CCPS Academic School Calendar 9-12 (Approved 10-06-2020).docx 


