

Inspiring, Educating, and Empowering Students for Life

## **Reporting Term Ending Dates:**

Term	MaST
T1	9/19
T2	11/1
T3	12/16
T4	2/16
T5	4/6
T6	5/24

#### Report Cards:

Issued on the fifth school day after the end of the reporting period

### MaST Graduation:

Thursday, May 25 @ 6:00pm

### **Student Makeup Days:**

Remote Learning Days may be implemented for any missed school days due to weather or emergency closures. BOE may opt to use a Saturday during the week of a canceled school day, extend the school year, or use accumulated instructional hours.

Calendar Legend:	
School Days	
Regular school for students/staff	
First/Last Day	
Start/End Day for students	
Holiday	
No School for staff/students	
Annual Vacation Leave	
No school for staff/students	
Workday	
No school for students	
Mandatory Workdays (School)	
No school for students	
Mandatory Workdays (District)	
No school for students	
Asynchronous Remote Learning	
Optional Teacher Workday	

#### Approval Date by the CCPS BOE:

November 1, 2022

# 2022-2023 CCPS MaST Academic School Calendar

July					
Мо	Tu We Th Fi				
				1	
4	5	6	7	8	
11	12	13	14	15	
18	19	20	21	22	
25	26	27	28	29	

August				
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr
1	2	3	4	5
8	9●	10	11	12
15	16	17	18	19
22	23	24	25	26
29	30	31		

	September					
Мо	Tu We Th Fr					
			1	2		
5	6	7	8	9		
12	13	14	15	16		
19	20	21	22	23		
26	27	28	29	30		

	October					
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		
31						

November				
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr
	1	2	3	4
7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18
21	22	23	24	25
28	29	30		

December				
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23
26	27	28	29	30

	January				
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	
2	3	4	5	6	
9	10	11	12	13	
16	17	18	19	20	
23	24	25	26	27	
30	31				

February				
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr
		1	2	3
6	7	8	9	10
13	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24
27	28			

	March					
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		
		1	2	3		
6	7	8	9	10		
13	14	15	16	17		
20	21	22	23	24		
27	28	29	30	31		

	April					
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		
3	4	5	6	7		
10	11	12	13	14		
17	18	19	20	21		
24	25	26	27	28		

May						
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		
1	2	3	4	5		
8	9	10	11	12		
15	16	17	18	19		
22	23	24 ●	25	26		
29	30	31				

June						
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr		
			1	2		
5	6	7	8	9		
12	13	14	15	16		
19	20	21	22	23		
26	27	28	29	30		





